
First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pop-Tart 27.38 01 65QScheiner 0.005 08030 65 02,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spark 30.42 0 0NQSamchuck 0.004 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jordan 41.19 61 59QPenha 0.003 16014 53 02,2,4,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Vilya 29.68 01 73QMiller 0.002 24362 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tangle 47.59 15 55NQBauman 0.001 24035 40 02,2,5,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ruby-do 52.59 17 2NQEicher 0.004 16015 -15 02

Bently 0.00 0 0ABSGrodsky 0.003 16012 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Twitch 0.00 0 0ABSRich 0.001 24299 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bones 40.58 2 3NQJohnson 0.0055 08117 1 03

Piper 34.50 0 4NQMeckley 0.0056 08331 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Samone 29.65 01 74QEicher 0.0043 16340 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Stormy 41.15 6 4NQChristie 0.0041 16192 -2 04

Skype 38.96 3 6NQBauman 0.0042 16218 3 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maia 33.89 11 76QParrish 0.0021 20355 75 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tess 50.50 18 66NQFisher 0.0018 20229 48 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Josie 41.23 9 4NQMorgan 0.0019 20256 -5 04

Daisy 39.41 7 4NQConnelly 0.0020 20353 -3 04

Suri 27.36 0 2NQStahl 0.0022 20358 2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Benno 34.68 21 71QPeck 0.005 24293 69 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Rico 38.00 62 70QPalius 0.006 24314 64 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cushla 37.31 5 2NQBrown 0.007 24321 -3 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Bitzy 27.86 0 3NQRussell 0.0053 08106 3 03

Taylor 41.25 3 2NQPenha 0.0054 08109 -1 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 21.45 01 72QFelton 0.0049 12159 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rosie Cotton 22.70 02 72QMiller 0.0047 12149 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Catcher 24.15 03 72QJohnson 0.0048 12155 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bella 39.62 4 4NQJohnson 0.0045 12129 0 04

Chase 29.87 0 3NQShulman 0.0046 12144 3 03

Aeryn 36.50 1 0NQMidura 0.0050 12161 -1 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Wiley 37.31 21 76QGardine 0.0035 16193 74 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Angie 28.11 02 72QBillman 0.0039 16220 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Xena 38.76 33 75QCimprich 0.0032 16170 72 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bertha 37.36 2 4NQBillman 0.0031 16162 2 04

Poof 0.00 0 0NQFeldman 0.0033 16172 0 0

Elvira 49.40 14 5NQBillman 0.0036 16196 -9 05

Kramer 42.15 7 1NQBerman 0.0037 16199 -6 01

Tollie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0034 16174 0 0

Samba 0.00 0 0ABSArose 0.0038 16205 0 0

Genie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0040 16221 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Anna 26.90 01 78QZilney 0.0015 20255 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dillon 28.53 02 78QRubinstein 0.0012 20238 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zuzu 34.15 23 80QSchilling 0.0010 20232 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasper 20.29 04 73QMcGavin 0.009 20231 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 26.55 0 3NQThompson 0.008 20236 3 03

Blitz 35.60 3 57NQAldrich 0.0011 20237 54 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Jesse Belle 31.86 0 3NQMackes 0.0013 20248 3 03

Scoot 37.70 5 6NQSherman 0.0014 20251 1 06

Solo 6 29.26 0 6NQKatzwinkel 0.0016 20261 6 06

Drake 37.47 5 5NQKripaitis 0.0017 20275 0 05

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
River 34.45 21 80QBurton 0.002 24296 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Laelia 37.21 5 4NQMurray 0.001 24295 -1 04

Niven 37.95 5 5NQSmuda 0.003 24298 0 05

Tembi 22.66 0 4NQTurner 0.004 24305 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Lance 37.90 0 4NQMoyer 0.005 04001 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Caico 38.45 3 48NQLichtenstein 0.002 20100 45 03,3,4,5,6,7,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jack 40.38 2 0NQHarvey 0.0051 12059 -2 0

Buster 37.17 0 0NQHarvey 0.0052 12061 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chester 42.44 7 3NQMeisel 0.0030 20093 -4 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT 7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 36.41 0 4NQBerman 0.0057 08044 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 23.61 0 3NQAldrich 0.0044 16083 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0AISDiaz 0.0026 20099 0 0

Dillan 29.86 01 77QMcRae 0.0025 20095 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 28.61 02 74QReinhard 0.0028 20102 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bacchus 30.19 03 73QCallaway 0.0027 20101 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shirley 23.90 04 72QFelton 0.0023 20089 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zino 53.26 18 5NQGambino 0.0024 20092 -13 05

Jake 38.21 3 4NQOntscherenki 0.0029 20096 1 04
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